February 1, 2016

TO:

THRU:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

MEMORANDUM

Charles P. Potucek
City Manager

Mary Jacobs
Assistant City Manager

Matt McLachlan, AICP, Director
Community Development

Bruce Alarie, Building Administrator
Community Development

Building Activities for the Month of January 2016

The Building Division issued 69 permits during the month of December. The
total estimated valuation is $1,959,558. Of these, 3 were new residential building
permit and 2 new commercial permits were issued. Here is an over view for the

year:

Residential SFR’s

New Commercial

2016 2015 2016 2015
January 3 7 January 0 0
Year-to-date 3 7 Year-to-date 0 0
Certificates of Occupancy 2
Temp. Certificates of Occupancy 0
Improvements
Residential 51
Commercial 13
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Permit Type

Report Total
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City of Sierra Vista
Building Permits Summary by Issue Date Report

For the Period 1/1/2016 thru 1/31/2016
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Detailed Permits Issued Report

Application
160001
160002
160008
151671
160018

160024

160015
160025
160005
160009
160019
160017
160026
160028
160030
160029
160039
151794
151674
151675
160031
160042
160033
151150
160034
151761
160047

151786

Permit

B160000

B160001

B160002

B160007

B160008

B160010

B160011

B160012

B160013

B160014

B160015

B160016

B160017

B160018

B160019

B160020

B160024

B160025

B160026

B160027

B160028

B160030

B160031

B160033

B160034

B160035

B160036

B160038

Issue Date

01/04/2016

01/04/2016

01/04/2016

01/05/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/07/2016

01/07/2016

01/08/2016

01/08/2016

01/08/2016

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

Permit Type

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

PLUMBING - COMERCIAL

WATER HEATER

CELL TOWER

SEWER - RESIDENTIAL

TEMPORARY USE

ACCESSORY - RESIDENTIAL

WATER HEATER

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

SPA

HVAC - RESIDENTIAL

SEWER - RESIDENTIAL

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

SIGN - REPLACEMENT

SIGN - REPLACEMENT

SIGN - NEW

WATER HEATER

WATER HEATER

FIREPLACE

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

SHED - RESIDENTIAL

TENANT IMPROVEMENT

WATER HEATER

WATER HEATER

Permit

Status
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Site Address

2211 LARA DR

93 KINGS WAY

3829 BLUE JAY PL

240 N HIGHWAY 90

1747 MISSION VIEJO DR

500 N HIGHWAY 90

2446 JACKS DR

517 ESSEX DR

4397 CITADEL DR

330 DUCHESS DR

3339 SKY HAWK DR

4413 CAMINO SOLEDAD

1008 CHANTILLY DR

800 TAYLOR DR

5213 DESERT SHADOWS DR

1800 LEXINGTON DR

1364 COTTONWOOD DR

1993 FRONTAGE RD 104

1700 S HIGHWAY 92 E

350 N 7TH ST

5300 CALLE GRANADA

937 HEATHER DR

2651 BREWER DR

155 CALLE PORTAL

3707 CAMINO ARROYO

1633 S HIGHWAY 92 6

601 CALLE DEL SUD

4500 TERRITORIAL LP

Parcel
Number
10517075
10751002
10505368
10716006B

10596552

10646037

10675213

10515019

10751015

10751077

10595158

10701216

10592123

10662075B

10749170

10592508

10678028

10778025

10516001P

10670239

10749392

10592224

10598346

10504256C

10595905

10751262E

10504046

10778545

Subdivision
SANDALWOOD
ASSESSOR LEGAL
WINDSONG
ASSESSOR LEGAL
CORONADO
CROSSINGS
WALMART VILLAGE AT
CHARLESTON
CROSSING
CIMMARON ESTATES
TOWN AND COUNTRY
ESTATES
KINGS MANOR
KINGS MANOR
EAGLE RIDGE
CASAS GRANDE
TOWN AND COUNTRY
ESTATES
ASSESSOR LEGAL
DESERT SHADOWS
TOWN AND COUNTRY
ESTATES
QUAIL HOLLOW
PUEBLO DEL SOL
ASSESSOR LEGAL
CROSSING POINT
CHAPARRAL VILLAGE

NORTH
TOWN AND COUNTRY

ESTATES
FAIRWAYS VILLAS
VILLAGE MEADOWS

CANYON DE FLORES

VILLAGE MEADOWS

CHAPARRAL VILLAGE

Valuation

$87,500.00

$4,200.00

$1,592.00

$35,000.00

$500.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

$1,534.00

$8,300.00

$8,300.00

$8,500.00

$2,000.00

$3,971.00

$2,300.00

$5,500.00

$15,000.00

$10,180.00

$4,000.00

$12,000.00

$13,500.00

$250.00

$850.00

$10,000.00

$200,000.00

$3,000.00

$20,000.00

$700.00

$200.00

Fee Total

Permit Holder

$100.00 SUN VALLEY ROOFING

$157.00 DESERT SPRINGS

$25.00 MR. ROOTER OF SIERRA

CONSTRUCTION

VISTA

$1,084.05 VINCO INC.

$25.00 PIETRUSIEWICZ, ROBERT

& MIA

$25.00 LAWLEY MOTORS

$121.75 CHEESLEY PETER C &

$25.00 MR. ROOTER OF SIERRA

LEILA A

VISTA

$100.00 BRENNER'S ROOFING

$100.00 BRENNER'S ROOFING

$100.00 BRENNER'S ROOFING

$50.00 BENNETT THADDEUS E &

TOREY T

$50.00 ONE HOUR AIR

CONDITIONING

$25.00 SAN PEDRO PLUMBING

$100.00 ADVANTAGE ROOFING &

$100.00 ADVANTAGE ROOFING &

EXTERIOR SERVICES

EXTERIOR SERVICES

$100.00 WHETSTONE

CONSTRUCTION, LLC

$50.00 HIGH DESERT SIGN

COMPANY LLC

$50.00 HIGH DESERT SIGN

COMPANY LLC

$75.00 HIGH DESERT SIGN

COMPANY LLC

$25.00 WATER & DRAINWORKS

$25.00 SAN PEDRO PLUMBING

$196.75 DMG CONTRACTORS, LLC

$0.00 ROBERT CAYLOR

CONSTRUCTION

$25.00 CASTRO ELECTRIC

$704.65 TING LEI & ASSOCIATES,

INC.

$25.00 ROGERS KARL

$25.00 SEAWAY INC DBA

AMERICAN HOME S

Permit Holder Address

1185 NORTH AVE SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

9828 CANA ST HEREFORD AZ 85615

970 EAST SONORA VERDE DRIVE
BENSON AZ 85602
12336 W BUTLER DRIVE #200 EL
MIRAGE AZ 85335

1747 MISSION VIEJO DRIVE SIERRA
VISTA AZ 85650

2011 E FRY BLVD SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

2446 JACKS DRIVE SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

970 EAST SONORA VERDE DRIVE
BENSON AZ 85602

2336 GOLF LINKS ROAD SIERRA VISTA
AZ 85635

2336 GOLF LINKS ROAD SIERRA VISTA
AZ 85635
2336 GOLF LINKS ROAD SIERRA VISTA
AZ 85635

4413 CAMINO SOLEDAD SIERRA VISTA
AZ 85635

& HEATING-SIERRA VISTA, AZ 350 S
7TH ST SIERRA VISTA AZ 85635

4326 S FEATHERBUSH COURT SIERRA
VISTA AZ 85650

1364 ACACIA DRIVE SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

1364 ACACIA DRIVE SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

PMB 195 2160 E. FRY BLVD. SIERRA
VISTA AZ 85635

101 ANORTH 4TH ST SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

101 ANORTH 4TH ST SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

101 ANORTH 4TH ST SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

8152 S HOPE PLACE HEREFORD AZ
85615

4326 S FEATHERBUSH COURT SIERRA
VISTA AZ 85650

9901 N CRYSTAL SPRINGS PL TUCSON
AZ 85742

6422 E SPEEDWAY BLVD #130 TUCSON
AZ 85710

1MD, INC. DBA 76 N TEN POND RD
SIERRA VISTA AZ 85635

TING LEI 7260 E EAGLE CREST DR #40
MESA AZ 85207

601 CALLE DEL SUD SIERRA VISTA AZ
85635

21905 S 158TH ST GILBERT AZ 85298

Description
REROOF
SIERRA PINES - T & P LINES
REPLACING 40 GALLON NATURAL GAS WATER
HEATER
REPLACING THREE ANTENNAS INSIDE EXISTING
CANISTER
INSTALLING RV DRAINAGE HOOKUP TO CITY SEWER

LAWLEY - OFF PREMISE TENT SALES AT WALMART

9X8 SHED, RETAINING WALL, AND CONCRETE SLABS
REPLACE 50 GAL. ELECTRIC WATER HEATER
REMOVING EXISTING AND INSTALL NEW SHINGLES
REMOVE AND INSTALL NEW SHINGLES

REMOVING SHINGLE ROOF AND INSTALLING NEW

SHINGLE
INSTALLING NEW SPA RUNNING ELECTRIC,

OUTDOOR KITCHEN

INSTALL BASIC 125K BTU FURNACE

SEWER REPAIR

REROOF

REROOF

REROOF

PREMIER ALLIANCES, INC.

FIRST WEST PROPERTIES CORP. - WALL SIGN
REPLACEMENT

CROSSING POINT VILLAS SUBDIVISION SIGN
REPLACE WATER HEATER

PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW 40 GALLON NATURAL
GAS WATER HEATER

INSTALL FIREPLACE, 2 NEW SHOWER VALVES AND
CCHC - SUITE 700 REMODEL

BACK YARD SHED 10 X 16

NEW RESTROOM WITH PARTITION WALL

REPLACE WATER HEATER

REPLACING 40 GAL GAS WATER HEATER



151787

160052

160046

151495

160064
160060

160061

160075

160076

160082
160085

160083

160094

160071

160100

160089

160097

160099

160098

160065

151122

151596
160063

160090

160070

160104

160086

160068

151259

151736

160110
160109

B160039

B160042

B160043

B160048

B160049
B160051

B160052

B160053

B160054

B160056
B160057

B160059

B160061

B160062

B160063

B160064

B160065

B160066

B160067

B160068

B160069

B160070
B160074

B160075

B160076

B160077

B160078

B160079

B160080

B160081

B160082
B160083

01/12/2016

01/13/2016

01/13/2016

01/14/2016

01/13/2016
01/19/2016

01/19/2016

01/19/2016

01/19/2016

01/19/2016
01/20/2016

01/21/2016

01/21/2016

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

01/22/2016
01/25/2016

01/25/2016

01/25/2016

01/25/2016

01/25/2016

01/26/2016

01/26/2016

01/26/2016

01/26/2016
01/26/2016

WATER HEATER

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

TENANT IMPROVEMENT

GAS PRESSURE
WALL/FENCE - RESIDENTIAL

WALL/FENCE - RESIDENTIAL

HVAC - RESIDENTIAL

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

HVAC - RESIDENTIAL
REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

ACCESSORY - RESIDENTIAL

WATER HEATER

SIGN - REPLACEMENT

SERVICE UPGRADE

WATER HEATER

WATER HEATER

SEWER - RESIDENTIAL

HVAC - RESIDENTIAL

SIGN - REPLACEMENT

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

TENANT IMPROVEMENT
SFR

SHED - RESIDENTIAL

SHED - RESIDENTIAL

REROOF - RESIDENTIAL

SHED - RESIDENTIAL

PATIO/CARPORT

SFR

SFR

WATER HEATER
SEWER - RESIDENTIAL

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

2659 SOUTHRIDGE ST

3043 NICHOLS DR

591 CHARLES DR

23 N GARDEN AVE

3327 EAGLE RIDGE DR
1321 JASMIN DR

1341 JASMIN DR

280 STEFFENS ST

600 E WILCOX DR A

1331 ACACIA DR
2253 SANTA RITA DR

2672 FAR HORIZON WAY

3480 BLACK HAWK DR

4990 E MEDITERRANEAN DR A

2288 GOLF LINKS RD

2456 COPPER SKY DR

5144 E EVERGREEN DR

4701 CITADEL DR

3547 VILLAGE DR

1967 FRONTAGE RD

415 N HIGHWAY 90

526 W FRY BLVD
2167 JACKS DR

616 CHANTILLY DR

4856 LOMA LOOP

5144 E EVERGREEN DR

1300 BELLA VISTA DR

601 HEATHER DR

4354 ANGELA CT

3436 RHAPSODY DR

2984 COPPER POINTE DR
2697 TARINA WAY

10595278

10597221

10669446

10667015

10595198
10592755

10592756

10668224

10509079

10678132
10556065

10596631

10595064

10773163A

10592038

10516601

10718036

10751024

10505584

10778019

10716028B

10512001
10675209

10515010

10778187

10718036

10674027

10515056

10756348

10756291

10516458
10597634

SHADOW RIDGE

TRACT 111

LONDON SQUARE

ASSESSOR LEGAL

EAGLE RIDGE
SUMMIT MEADOWS

SUMMIT MEADOWS
GARDEN CANYON
SIERRA CENTER

QUAIL HOLLOW
THE VILLAGE

CORONADO
CROSSINGS

EAGLE RIDGE

CARMEL

VILLAGE MEADOWS
RANCH ESTATES
COPPER SKY

MONTEBELLO
KINGS MANOR
VILLAGE GREEN

PUEBLO DEL SOL

PLAZA VISTA MALL

ASSESSOR LEGAL
CIMMARON ESTATES

TOWN AND COUNTRY
ESTATES
TRACT 115

MONTEBELLO

BELLA VISTA ESTATES

TOWN AND COUNTRY
ESTATES

THE ESTATES AT
HOLIDAY

CANYON DE FLORES
COMMERCIAL
COPPER POINTE
WINTERHAVEN
COUNTRY CLUB
ESTATES

$200.00

$6,000.00

$5,300.00

$35,000.00

$95.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$4,000.00

$26,000.00

$4,200.00
$4,150.00

$15,000.00

$1,065.00

$1,800.00

$4,500.00

$800.00

$800.00

$1,000.00

$5,666.00

$4,300.00

$275,000.00

$38,000.00
$191,000.00

$4,100.00

$7,000.00

$5,300.00

$3,000.00

$500.00

$225,825.00

$177,000.00

$850.00
$1,400.00

$25.00 SEAWAY INC DBA
AMERICAN HOME S

$100.00 SUN VALLEY ROOFING

$100.00 BRENNER'S ROOFING

$1,084.05 DANNY BUILDERS

$25.00 STRUSE PLUMBING

$75.00 ACTION & RESULTS
FENCE CO

$75.00 ACTION & RESULTS
FENCE CO

$50.00 MONTAGE REAL ESTATE

& DEVELOPMENT

$531.00 WESTOVER ROOFING LLC

$50.00 LITTLE WILLY & SONS

$100.00 SUN VALLEY ROOFING

$339.69 WALSTON HOMES, LLC

$25.00 MR. ROOTER OF SIERRA

VISTA
$50.00 CARNETT CLINIC, LLC

$50.00 ANTELOPE RUN
ELECTRIC

$25.00 SAN PEDRO PLUMBING

$25.00 SAN PEDRO PLUMBING

$25.00 SAN PEDRO PLUMBING

$50.00 MOUNTAIN VIEW AIR
CONDITIONING

$50.00 SIERRA VISTA SIGNS LLC

DBA

$0.00 WESTEC CONSTRUCTION

MANAGEMENT COMPANY
$1,153.35 HODGES GLASS CO. INC.
$7,910.50 R.L.WORKMAN HOMES,

LLC
$25.00 MR SHED, INC

$151.75 MR SHED, INC

$100.00 BRENNER'S ROOFING

$25.00 HOWARD BRENDA

$25.00 CIANCIOLO
CHRISTOPHER

$6,429.25 CASTLE & COOKE

ARIZON-CONTRACT

$6,123.00 CASTLE & COOKE

ARIZON-CONTRACT
$25.00 RAUL'S PLUMBING
$25.00 SAN PEDRO PLUMBING

21905 S 158TH ST GILBERT AZ 85298

1185 NORTH AVE SIERRA VISTA AZ

85635

2336 GOLF LINKS ROAD SIERRA VISTA

AZ 85635

532 N 4TH AVE STE 100 TUCSON AZ

85705

P. 0. BOX 27 SIERRA VISTA AZ 85636
PO BOX 1047 SIERRA VISTA AZ 85636

PO BOX 1047 SIERRA VISTA AZ 85636

2768 CANYON VIEW DRIVE SIERRA

VISTA AZ 85650

9650 E CANA ST. HEREFORD AZ 85615

P O BOX 362 ST DAVID AZ 85630
1185 NORTH AVE SIERRA VISTA AZ

85635-1056

P O BOX 936 SIERRA VISTA AZ 85636

970 EAST SONORA VERDE DRIVE

BENSON AZ 85602

101 ANORTH 4TH ST SIERRA VISTA AZ

85635

P O BOX 898 SIERRA VISTA AZ 85636

4326 S FEATHERBUSH COURT SIERRA

VISTA AZ 85650

4326 S FEATHERBUSH COURT SIERRA

VISTA AZ 85650

4326 S FEATHERBUSH COURT SIERRA

VISTA AZ 85650

AND HEATING, LLC P.O. BOX 1250

HEREFORD AZ 85615

STRONGHOLD SIGNS -DARREN HAWS
4661 N. COMMERCE DR. SIERRA VISTA

AZ 85635

11409 BUSINESS PARK CIRCLE SUITE

300 FIRESTONE CO 80504
27A ERIE ST BISBEE AZ 85603

10280 S. WILDERNESS RD. HEREFORD

AZ 85615

201 S HUACHUCA BLVD HUACHUCA

CITY AZ 85616

201 S HUACHUCA BLVD HUACHUCA

CITY AZ 85616

2336 GOLF LINKS ROAD SIERRA VISTA

AZ 85635

420 S HAROLD ST FORT BRAGG CA

95437

601 HEATHER DR SIERRA VISTA AZ

85635

4100 CANYON DE FLORES SIERRA

VISTA AZ 85650

4100 CANYON DE FLORES SIERRA

VISTA AZ 85650

613 CAMPBELL ST BISBEE AZ 85603

REPLACING A 50-GAL GAS WATER HEATER

BUILT-UP REROOF

REROOF

DOMINOES REMODEL OF EXISTING RESTAURANT

GAS PRESSURE TEST
REPLACE EXISITING WOOD FENCE WITH BLOCK

REPLACE EXISITING WOOD FENCE WITH BLOCK

REMOVE OLD EVAP AND REINSTALL NW HVAC UNIT

REMOVE EXISTING ROOF

INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM
REROOF

16' X 30' DETACHED GARAGE
REMOVE AND REPLACE 40 GALLON NATURAL GAS

WATER HEATER
CARNETT CLINIC - SIGN REPLACEMENT - CHANNEL

LETTERS

UPGRADE SERCICE FROM 100 AMP TO 200 AMP
INSTALL 40 GALLON NATURAL GAS WATER HEATER
PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW 40 GALLON NATURAL
GAS WATER HEATER

SEWER LINE REPAIR

INSTALLATION OF 4 TON 14 SEER SPLIT SYSTEM

BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE - NEW LOCATION -
SIGN TRANSFER

BURGER KING

DEMO AS NEEDED
LOT 40 - NEW HOME W/ BLOCK WALL

BUILD PERMANENT SHED 8FT X 14FT ON CONCRETE
PAD

14 FT X 16 FT STORAGE BARN WITH ELECTRIC
REMOVE EXISTING ROOF

10FT X 10FT GARDEN SHED

FRAMING FOR GARAGE DOOR OPENING

LOT 27 - THE ESTATES AT HOLIDAY

LOT 38 - NEW HOME W/ BLOCK WALL

INSTALLED WATER HEATER, EMERGENCY

4326 S FEATHERBUSH COURT SIERRA SEWER REPAIR

VISTA AZ 85650



160112

160111

160114

160113

160115

160101

160125

160130

B160084

B160085

B160086

B160088

B160089

B160090

B160092

B160094

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/28/2016

01/28/2016

01/28/2016

01/29/2016

01/29/2016

68 Total Permits Issued

GAS PRESSURE

SHED - RESIDENTIAL

SWIMMING POOL -

RESIDENTIAL

SOLAR - RESIDENTIAL PV

ELECTRICAL - RESIDENTIAL

SIGN - NEW

WATER HEATER

GAS PRESSURE

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

40 CORRAL RD

2765 SUN CREST DR

1037 WAGNER PL

749 HAYES DR

1320 PLAZA AMAPOLA

2632 E FRY BLVD A

4701 PINE TREE DR

1010 PLAZA BENITO

10750297

10595448

10672557

10749834

10784116

10504123

10717060

10751121

ASSESSOR LEGAL
MOUNTAIN RIDGE
REFLECTIONS AT

VALIENTE
CAMPSTONE M/P

BK015PG084
TRACT 110
VILLAGE MEADOWS
WHISPERING HILLS

PUEBLO DEL SOL

$100.00

$2,200.00

$22,000.00

$5,550.00

$1,200.00

$9,000.00

$1,065.00

$500.00

Total Valuation: $1,557,343.00

$25.00 WILSON EARL M & DORIS
A
$25.00 MR SHED, INC

$376.75 CREATIVE POOLS AND
SPAS

$25.00 SOLARCITY CORP SOUTH
TUCSON

$49.15 SYLVAIN ELECTRIC INC

$75.00 HIGH DESERT SIGN
COMPANY LLC

$25.00 MR. ROOTER OF SIERRA
VISTA

$25.00 ALVAREZ PLUMBING

$28,962.69 Total Fees Collected

611 S MILKY WAY SIERRA VISTA AZ GAS PRESSURE TEST
85635

201 S HUACHUCA BLVD HUACHUCA 8X10 SHED

CITY AZ 85616

4576 NORTH COMMERCE DRIVE IN GROUND SHOT CRETE SWIMMING POOL
SIERRA VISTA AZ 85635

2901 E ELVIRA RD TUCSON AZ 85706 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM

4521 E GARDNER ST SIERRA VISTA AZ UPGRADE ELECTRICAL IN HOUSE
85650

101 ANORTH 4TH ST SIERRA VISTAAZ GOOD 2 GO - GAS STATION
85635

970 EAST SONORA VERDE DRIVE REPLACE WATER HEATER
BENSON AZ 85602

3826 S HUMPHREY AVE NACO AZ 85620 EMERGENCY GAS PRESSURE
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